1
E
n
c
lo
su
re
s

ModEL No.
SLopE Top
HEigHT A
inch
WidTH B
inch
HEigHT C
inch
BASE dEpTH d
inch SuB-pANEL*
dEpTH E
inch
WidTH F
inch
SCE-8C8ELJ 8 8 7.09 7.44 SCE-8p8C 6 6.75
SCE-8C12ELJ 8 12 7.09 7.44 SCE-8p12C 6 10.75
SCE-8C16ELJ 8 16 7.09 7.44 SCE-8p16C 6 14.75
SCE-8C20ELJ 8 20 7.09 7.44 SCE-8p20C 6 18.75
SCE-12C12ELJ 12 12 9.09 10.91 SCE-12p12C 9.5 10.75
SCE-12C16ELJ 12 16 9.09 10.91 SCE-12p16C 9.5 14.75
SCE-12C20ELJ 12 20 9.09 10.91 SCE-12p20C 9.5 18.75
SCE-12C24ELJ 12 24 9.09 10.91 SCE-12p24C 9.5 22.75
SCE-16C16ELJ 16 16 11.09 14.37 SCE-16p16C 12.88 14.75
SCE-16C20ELJ 16 20 11.09 14.37 SCE-16p20C 12.88 18.75
SCE-16C24ELJ 16 24 11.09 14.37 SCE-16p24C 12.88 22.75
SCE-20C20ELJ 20 20 13.09 17.83 SCE-20p20C 16.38 18.75
SCE-20C24ELJ 20 24 13.09 17.83 SCE-20p24C 16.38 22.75
Ordering Examples: SCE-8C12ELJ, operator control panel with sloped top front, 8 H x 12"  W surface panel.
SCE-16C20ELJ, operator interface panel, 16 H x 20" W, SCE-16P20C, sub-panel, and SCE-CBL15, door stop - holding sloped top 135° open.
ModEL No. dESCripTioN
SCE-CBL15 15" 135° door stop for SCE-12C and SCE-16C consolets
SCE-CBL20 20" 135° door stop for SCE-20C consolets
SCE-MiNiQpL Padlocking latch cover (quantity 1)
A
A
B - 2.56